Junior Rapidplay Sun 17th Nov 2024 14:00 Winner: Draw

Board Rating

1(B) 1405
2(W) 1139
3(B) 0813
4 (W) 0717
Average 1019

East Grinstead Bookshop
Juniors 1

Nagy, Cillian
Sharma, Ansh
Jeanmonod, Ranulph
Jeanmonod, Edward

East Grinstead Bookshop
Juniors 2

0 - 1 Shah, Samuel

1 - 0 Van Praagh, Hugo

0 - 1 Clark, Ella

1 - 0 Bors, Boglarka Rebecca
2-2

\%

Rating

1552
0850
0440
0543
847
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